Fact Book Table II-1A

lof1

https://cms24 .uncc.edu/sites/cms24.uncc.edu/files/media/factbo...

NEW MASTERS, CAS AND DOCTORATE

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS AND ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR SPRING 2001

NEW MASTERS/CAS
In-State
Men
Women
Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW MASTERS/CAS

NEW DOCTORATES

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW DOCTORATES

TABLE II-1a
NUMBER OF NUMBER
APPLICANTS ACCEPTED
116 91
226 193
342 284
167 117
70 42
237 159
579 443
NUMBER OF NUMBER
APPLICANTS ACCEPTED
5 5
3 3
8 8
9 9
2 2
11 11
19 19

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.78
0.85
0.83

0.70
0.60
0.67

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

78
172
250

43
16
59

309

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

w

=

11

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ACCEPTE
ENROLL:

ACCEPTE
ENROLL:

1/19/12 6:43 PM



