NEW MASTERS, CAS AND DOCTORATE APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS AND ENROLLED STUDENTS FOR SPRING 2001 TABLE II-1a

NEW MASTERS/CAS	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ACCEPTE ENROLL RAT
In-State					
Men	116	91	0.78	78	0.
Women	226	193	0.85	172	0.
Total	342	284	0.83	250	0.
Out-of-State					
Men	167	117	0.70	43	0.
Women	70	42	0.60	16	0.
Total	237	159	0.67	59	0.
TOTAL NEW MASTERS/CAS	579	443	0.77	309	0.

	NUMBER OF	NUMBER	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED	NUMBER ACTUALLY	ACCEPTE ENROLL
NEW DOCTORATES	APPLICANTS	ACCEPTED	RATIO	ENROLLED	RAT
In-State					
Men	5	5	1.00	4	0.
Women	3	3	1.00	3	1.
Total	8	8	1.00	7	0.
Out-of-State					
Men	9	9	1.00	3	0.
Women	2	2	1.00	1	0.
Total	11	11	1.00	4	0.
TOTAL NEW DOCTORATES	19	19	1.00	11	0.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.